THE CITY OF MOMENCE

MOMENCE, ILLNOIS 60954 ALDERMEN:
Jake Salomone John Rehmer

CHARLES STEELE, Jr., Mayor Anne Carbonaro David Cook
CHRISTY RITTER, Clerk Nova Metz Tom Temple
PATRICIA CAVENDER, Treasurer Leo (Todd) Clark Rebekah Cope

Agenda

Momence City Council
Monday
February 3, 2020
7:30 p.m.

29 N. Dixie Highway

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

1.

2.

3.

8.

9.

ROLL CALL
APPROVAL OF PREVIOUS MEETING MINUTES
APPROVAL OF THE BILLS
CITIZEN FORUM
1. Larry Crouch — Vision 2030
OLD BUSINESS
ALDERMANIC REPORT
1. Rebekah Cope — Alleyway project
DEPARTMENT HEADS
TREASURER REPORT

Mayor

10. EXECUTIVE SESSION

1. The employment and compensation of specific employees of the
public body.

2. Discussing litigation under section 2 (c) 11 that is effecting the City;
and/or is probable or imminent

3. Contractual

11. ACTIONS ON MATTERS DISCUSSED IN CLOSED SESSION



